
2nd Year - Law (Criminology and Criminal Justice) Timetable 2025/26 - Semester 2

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

LW504 European Union 

Law II 

(MRA201)

11:00-12:00
LW213 Legal French

(AMB-G036)

LW213 Legal French

(CSB-1003 (IT207))

GA2114 Teanga an Dlí 
(Seomra 106, Áras na Gaeilge)

12:00-1:00
LW304 Criminal Law II 

(AMB-1021 O hEocha)

GA2114 Teanga an Dlí 

(Seomra 206, Áras na 

Gaeilge) 

LW437 Moot Court

(HBB G019)

GA2114 Teanga an Dlí 
(Seomra 211, Áras na Gaeilge)

1:00-2:00
GR208 Legal German               

(AMB G006)

GA2114 Teanga an Dlí 

(Seomra 206, Áras na 

Gaeilge) 

GR208 Legal German               

(AMB G009)

LW437 Moot Court

(HBB G019)

2:00-3:00

  

LW3162 International and 

Comparative Disability 

Rights (CAB-1009 (IT204))  

GR208 Legal German               

(AMB G018)                        

LW514 Evidence II                          

(AMB-1021 O hEocha)

LW504 European Union Law II

(AUC G002 Theatre)

LW213 Legal French

Language Lab

(AMB-G018)

3:00-4:00
LW304 Criminal Law II 

(MRA201)

LW3162 International and 

Comparative Disability 

Rights

(CAB-1009 (IT204))

LW213 Legal French

(AMB-G012)

LW514 Evidence II                          

(AMB-1021 O hEocha)

LW356 Industrial and 

Intellectual Property Law

(SC002 - Larmor Theatre)

GR208 Legal German

(AMB G007)

4:00-5:00

LW216 Labour Law II 

(AC002 Darcy Thompson 

Th)

LW356 Industrial and 

Intellectual Property Law

(SC002 - Larmor Theatre)

5:00-6:00

PS4102 Forensic & Clinical 

Psychology                                  

(SC001 Kirwan Th)

LW216 Labour Law II 

(AC002 Darcy Thompson 

Th)

LW3140 Advanced 

Criminal justice 

(CA004 - Lecture Room)

6:00-7:00

PS4102 Forensic & Clinical 

Psychology                                  

(SC001 Kirwan Th)

LW3140 Advanced 

Criminal justice

(CA004 - Lecture Room)


